40127740

SELETRON NOZZLE HOLDERS
Hinged clamp-type crop spraying nozzle holders TRI-JET, equipped with SELETRON valve

TRI-JET/SELETRON D.1/2" m

A Nordson Company
SPARE PARTS

REFERENCE
01
02
03
04
05
06

CODE
4012747.010
400535.020
400530.040
4012200.020
4246000
4246000.500

DESCRIPTION
TRIGET BODY WITH JOINT D1/2 F10
SWIVEL FLAT CLAMP D.1/2"
CLAMP PIN
3-WAY NOZZLE HOLDER AMER.COUPLING
SELETRON SINGLE VALVE VITON
KIT SELETRON REDUCER VITON
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REFERENCE
07
08
09
10
1

CODE
403000.050V
401000.080
G11057
400101
4246000.221V

DESCRIPTION
OR 2,40X7,30 VITON
TRI-GET FORK
OR 2,62X9,13 EPDM
KIT BOLT AND NUT M6 * INOX
SELETRON DIAPHRAGM VITON
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